
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PURSUING 

VICTORY WITH HONOR 

2017  M.E.L. FOOTBALL 

 

  Armijo Napa Rodriguez Vacaville Vintage Wood 

Fri Aug 25 @Vallejo Pittman  Liberty  @Concord 
Fri Sept 1 Bye Rocklin @Vanden Oak Ridge @American Cyn @River Valley 
Fri Sept 8 Bethel @Riordan Sat @Acalanes @Yuba City Davis Liberty 
Fri Sept 15 @Benicia Nevada Union Fairfield Granite Bay @Woodcreek @American Cyn 

Fri Sept 22 Mt. Diablo @Pleasants Vly Northgate @Pittsburg Lincoln (Stk) Fairfield 
Fri Sept 29 @Fairfield Bye @TerraLindaSat Bye @Vanden Bye 
Fri Oct 6 Vacaville @Wood @Vintage @Armijo Rodriguez Napa 
Fri Oct 13 Wood Rodriguez @Napa Vintage @Vacaville @Armijo 
Fri Oct 20 @Vintage @Vacaville Wood Napa Armijo @Rodriguez 
Fri Oct 27 @Napa Armijo Vacaville @Rodriguez @Wood Vintage 
Fri Nov  3 Rodriguez @Vintage @Armijo @Wood Napa Vacaville 

        

Fri   Nov 9  Section  Playoffs Start   

        

        

        

 


